

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-21-2019 2019 BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP ROAD BID				MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 STATE ROUTE #3 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		KOKOSING CONST. 1539 LOWELL STREET ELYRIA, OHIO 44035		KARVO PAVING CO. 4524 HUDSON DR. STOW, OHIO 44224		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		BARBICAS CONST. CO. 124 DARROW RD. STE.1 AKRON, OH 44305				
PAGE	1 of	1	BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		ESTIMATE		AVERAGE		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST		
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 1 - T.H. 138 LAUREL ROAD (W.130TH TO CITY LIMITS)</b>																			
407	929	Gals.	SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.				\$2.94	\$2,731.26	\$2.00	\$1,858.00	\$1.97	\$1,830.13	\$1.90	\$1,765.10	\$3.00	\$2,787.00	\$2.50	\$2,322.50	\$2.27
CS402	826	Tons	2" County Spec (CS) Intermediate Course				\$78.75	\$65,047.50	\$75.00	\$61,950.00	\$81.00	\$66,906.00	\$79.50	\$65,667.00	\$85.00	\$70,210.00	\$85.00	\$70,210.00	\$81.10
703	46	Tons	No. 9 Limestone Choke				\$52.50	\$2,415.00	\$19.00	\$874.00	\$57.00	\$2,622.00	\$45.00	\$2,070.00	\$63.00	\$2,898.00	\$60.00	\$2,760.00	\$48.80
614	0.75	Miles	Temp. Yellow Center Line, Type 2 (CS402 Course)				\$420.00	\$315.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$425.00	\$318.75	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$2,440.00	\$1,830.00	\$933.00
422	93	Gals.	#8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggr.				\$73.50	\$6,835.50	\$80.00	\$7,440.00	\$110.00	\$10,230.00	\$73.86	\$6,868.98	\$70.00	\$6,510.00	\$73.00	\$6,789.00	\$81.37
422	5108	Gals.	CRS-2 Bit. Latex Mod. Seal Coat				\$2.73	\$13,944.84	\$2.20	\$11,237.60	\$2.90	\$14,813.20	\$2.52	\$12,872.16	\$2.70	\$13,791.60	\$2.50	\$12,770.00	\$2.56
617	280	Tons	2' Berming Using No.411 Limestone				\$39.90	\$11,172.00	\$30.00	\$8,400.00	\$16.50	\$4,620.00	\$34.00	\$9,520.00	\$30.00	\$8,400.00	\$35.00	\$9,800.00	\$28.10
643	0.75	Miles	Water Based Yellow Center Line, Type 1				\$844.00	\$633.00	\$2,560.00	\$1,920.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,545.00	\$1,908.75	\$1,800.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,875.00	\$2,241.00
643	1.51	Miles	Water Based White Edge Line, Type 1				\$630.00	\$951.30	\$2,045.00	\$3,087.95	\$600.00	\$906.00	\$2,029.00	\$3,063.79	\$600.00	\$906.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,020.00	\$1,454.80
642	30	L.F.	Water Based 24" White Stop Lines, Type 1				\$21.00	\$630.00	\$11.80	\$357.00	\$4.00	\$120.00	\$28.00	\$840.00	\$4.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$11.58
604	2	Each	Furnish & Install Survey Monuments				\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$555.00	\$1,110.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$774.12	\$1,548.24	\$410.00	\$820.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$587.82
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control				\$14,340.00	\$14,340.00	\$3,190.00	\$3,190.00	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,630.00	\$4,630.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,388.00
Total Proposal No. 1							\$120,915.40		\$101,724.55		\$107,867.33		\$111,442.77		\$113,322.60		\$118,876.50		
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 2 - T.H. 103 SOUTH CARPENTER ROAD (SLEEPY HOLLOW RD. TO LAUREL RD.)</b>																			
407	808	Gals.	SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.				\$2.94	\$2,375.52	\$2.00	\$1,616.00	\$1.97	\$1,591.76	\$2.24	\$1,809.92	\$3.00	\$2,424.00	\$2.50	\$2,020.00	\$2.34
CS402	719	Tons	2" County Spec (CS) Intermediate Course				\$78.75	\$56,621.25	\$75.00	\$53,925.00	\$81.00	\$58,239.00	\$79.50	\$57,160.50	\$85.00	\$61,115.00	\$90.00	\$64,710.00	\$82.10
703	40	Tons	No. 9 Limestone Choke				\$52.50	\$2,100.00	\$19.00	\$760.00	\$57.00	\$2,280.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.20
614	0.66	Miles	Temp. Yellow Center Line, Type 2 (CS402 Course)				\$420.00	\$277.20	\$400.00	\$264.00	\$200.00	\$132.00	\$425.00	\$280.50	\$1,200.00	\$792.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$945.00
422	81	Gals.	#8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggr.				\$73.50	\$5,953.50	\$80.00	\$6,480.00	\$110.00	\$8,910.00	\$73.86	\$5,982.66	\$70.00	\$5,670.00	\$73.00	\$5,913.00	\$81.37
422	4446	Gals.	CRS-2 Bit. Latex Mod. Seal Coat				\$2.73	\$12,137.58	\$2.20	\$9,781.20	\$2.90	\$12,893.40	\$2.52	\$11,203.92	\$2.70	\$12,004.20	\$2.50	\$11,115.00	\$2.56
617	244	Tons	2' Berming Using No.411 Limestone				\$39.90	\$9,735.60	\$30.00	\$7,320.00	\$16.50	\$4,026.00	\$34.00	\$8,296.00	\$30.00	\$7,320.00	\$35.00	\$8,540.00	\$28.10
643	0.66	Miles	Water Based Yellow Center Line, Type 1				\$844.00	\$557.04	\$2,560.00	\$1,689.60	\$1,800.00	\$1,188.00	\$2,545.00	\$1,679.70	\$1,800.00	\$1,188.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,241.00
643	1.32	Miles	Water Based White Edge Line, Type 1				\$630.00	\$831.60	\$2,045.00	\$2,699.40	\$600.00	\$792.00	\$2,029.00	\$2,678.28	\$600.00	\$792.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,640.00	\$1,454.80
604	1	Each	Furnish & Install Survey Monuments				\$950.00	\$950.00	\$555.00	\$555.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$410.00	\$410.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$603.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control				\$19,340.00	\$19,340.00	\$2,765.00	\$2,765.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,043.00
Total Proposal No. 2							\$110,879.29		\$87,855.20		\$93,652.16		\$95,841.48		\$98,765.20		\$107,338.00		
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-2							\$231,794.69		\$189,579.75		\$201,519.49		\$207,284.25		\$212,087.80		\$226,214.50		